
Valid for exams booked between 01 January 2024 and 31 December 2024

In-person

GBP £

In-person

GBP £

67 51

70 56

74 61

85 65

102 67

110 74

118 87

128 93

150 102

161 220

190 312

27 312
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In-person

GBP £

In-person

GBP £

371 116

462 133

757 156

983 173

371 200

538 268

893 33

Exam Fees 2024
Canada

Practical (Pre-Grade 1, Grades & Early Learning) Theory (Online & Written)

Step 1/Pre-Prep Step/Preliminary

Step/Step 2 Grade 1

Step 3 Grade 2

Grade/Level 1 Grade 3

Grade/Level 2 Grade 4

Grade/Level 3 Grade 5

Grade/Level 4 Grade 6

Diplomas Ensemble

Grade/Level 5 Grade 7

Grade/Level 6 Grade 8

Grade/Level 7 DipMusLCM

Grade/Level 8 AMusLCM

Early Learning Group Stages 1-3 (fee per child) LMusLCM

Early Learning Individual Stages 1-3

DipLCM Steps 1-2/Preliminary/Level 1

ALCM Level 2

LLCM Level 3

LLCM Teaching Candidate fee

FLCM Level 4

DipLCM Teaching Level 5

ALCM Teaching Recital


